Club Autotest

Class Driver

Al R Lyons
B8B G Dillon
Bl A Lamont
B3 T Ferguson
B4 P Blair

B2 T Devaney
B10SE R Gordon
B9B J Martin

C4ASE A Barker

C3 J Beattie

C1l S Ferguson
Cc2 N Ferguson
D1 D Thompson
D2 R Donaldson
D3 E Patterson
D4SE M King

El H Hassard
E2 R Mullen
Class Driver

B7B R Reid

D5B R Allen

D8B W Kells

D6B A Hyde

D9B H Thompson
D7B K Thompson
F1B M Adair

Autotest Drivers Club

Carnbane Industrial Estate

1A
64.9

61.0
62.8
61.3
71.6
93.3
97.7

74.0
76.7
59.2
68.4

60.8
70.8
66.2
74.5

39.3
55.3

1A
45.7

40.3
49.7
40.9
46.3
53.2

49.9

2A
58.1

53.6
53.5
56.3
63.3
70.0
86.2

62.8
68.0
53.8
71.4

58.6
58.3
64.8
72.6

44.8
43.7

2A
45.7

44.7
40.7
60.7
42.8
44.4

48.2

3A
74.7

58.7
57.5
60.1
77.5
93.1
102.6

68.0
70.1
65.4
60.7

63.4
64.7
67.8
76.2

50.2
44.9

Beginners

3A
47.5

46.4
47.1
49.5
49.1
51.2

54.7

Sub 1B
197.7 87.0

0.0
173.3
173.8
177.7
2124 77.1
256.4 96.3
286.5 103.6

59.3
62.2
62.5

204.8
214.8
178.4
200.5

71.9
77.2
60.4

182.8
193.8
198.8
223.3

61.3
62.1
66.7
72.7

134.3
143.9

38.7
47.0

Sub
138.9

1B
45.0

131.4
137.5
1511
138.2
148.8

46.4
41.6
40.0
46.7
51.0

152.8 50.4

Fail

Saturday 31st October 2009

2B
52.3

55.0
56.5
56.4
69.7
68.9
96.8

60.0
80.0
80.0

64.5 DNF

57.3
57.8
58.7
61.5

43.0
42.9

2B
45.1

39.3
40.6
42.4
47.5
53.2

49.4

3B
54.7

59.8
57.6
60.2
68.6
8l.1
105.6

65.0
70.3
57.9
64.9

60.7
62.0
63.0
68.4

53.4
47.0

3B
44.3

45.0
43.1
41.8
45.9
48.9

49.0

Sub
391.7

1C
62.4

0.0
347.4
350.1
356.8
427.8
502.7
592.5

59.0
61.7
61.9
71.5
84.8
98.3

401.7 69.8
4423 82.7
376.7 107.7

2C
53.2

52.7
54.1
54.1
61.3
72.2
83.9

62.0
69.7
89.7

DNF DNF DNF

362.1
375.7
387.2
425.9

61.0
64.2
67.5
67.5

269.4
280.8

38.7
44.2

Sub
273.3

1C
47.0

262.1
262.8
275.3
278.3
301.9

41.4
40.1
39.9
43.2
50.7

301.6 47.8

58.3
58.1
58.2
59.7

43.2
47.4

2C
50.1

41.7
41.7
39.0
49.6
454

48.3

3C
55.4

56.2
57.5
58.3
67.1
84.5
88.5

63.4
75.1
95.1
DNF

62.9
67.4
64.8
63.7

48.3
61.1

3C
44.9

41.8
42.3
41.1
46.3
48.0

54.4

Sub
562.7

0.0
515.3
523.4
531.1
627.7
744.2
863.2

596.9
669.8
669.2

1D
61.9

59.6
63.2
63.6
83.2
87.2
90.6

69.6
76.9
96.9

DNF DNF

544.3
565.4
577.7
616.8

399.6
433.5

Sub
415.3

387.0
386.9
395.3
417.4
446.0

452.1

64.2
68.5
64.9
72.8

39.6
59.6

1D
43.1

39.8
39.2
41.4
455
48.9

48.0

2D
51.4

52.6
53.1
53.0
62.2
65.0
81.5

58.4
63.4
83.4
DNF

55.1
57.4
58.5
59.3

47.2
67.2

2D
45.8

39.1
37.7
46.0
41.2
42.2

a47.7

3D
55.2

56.1
56.2
57.4
64.2
76.2
92.7

65.7
72.2
92.2
DNF

59.2
63.0
61.2
9.2

46.0
53.8

3D
48.2

39.6
43.4
44.2
44.1
45.2

50.2

Total Class Overall

731.2

0.0
683.6
695.9
705.1
837.3
972.6

1128.0

790.6
882.3
941.7

DNF

722.8
754.3
762.3
828.1

532.4
614.1

Total
552.4

505.5
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526.9
548.2
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Club Autotest

Class Driver
B38B G Dillon
B1 A Lamont

B3 T Ferguson
B4 P Blair

D1 D Thompson
D2 R Donaldson
D3 E Patterson
C4SE A Barker
D4SE M King

B2 T Devaney
C3 J Beattie
C1 S Ferguson
B10SE R Gordon
B9B J Martin
Cc2 N Ferguson

Carnbane Industrial Estate

1A

61.0
62.8
61.3
60.8
70.8
66.2
74.0
74.5
71.6
76.7
59.2
93.3
97.7
68.4

2A  3A

53.6 58.7
53.5 57.5
56.3 60.1
58.6 63.4
58.3 64.7
64.8 67.8
62.8 68.0
72.6 76.2
63.3 77.5
68.0 70.1
53.8 654
70.0 93.1
86.2 102.6
71.4 60.7

Sub
0.0
173.3
173.8
177.7
182.8
193.8
198.8
204.8
223.3
212.4
214.8
178.4
256.4
286.5
200.5

Autotest Drivers Club
Saturday 31st October 2009

1B 2B 3B Sub 1C 2C
0.0

59.3 55.0 59.8 3474 ©59.0 527
62.2 56.5 57.6 350.1 61.7 541
62.5 56.4 60.2 356.8 619 541
61.3 573 60.7 362.1 61.0 583
62.1 57.8 62.0 3757 642 58.1
66.7 58.7 63.0 387.2 67.5 582
719 60.0 65.0 401.7 698 62.0
72.7 615 684 4259 675 59.7
771 69.7 686 4278 715 613
77.2 80.0 70.3 442.3 827 69.7
60.4 80.0 57.9 376.7 107.7 89.7
96.3 68.9 81.1 502.7 848 722
103.6 96.8 105.6 5925 98.3 83.9

3C

56.2
57.5
58.3
62.9
67.4
64.8
63.4
63.7
67.1
75.1
95.1
84.5
88.5

64.5 DNF 64.9 DNF DNF DNF DNF

Sub
0.0
515.3
523.4
531.1
544.3
565.4
577.7
596.9
616.8
627.7
669.8
669.2
744.2
863.2

1D

59.6
63.2
63.6
64.2
68.5
64.9
69.6
72.8
83.2
76.9
96.9
87.2
90.6

2D

52.6
53.1
53.0
55.1
57.4
58.5
58.4
59.3
62.2
63.4
83.4
65.0
81.5

3D Total Overall

0.0
56.1 683.6
56.2 695.9
574 705.1
59.2 7228
63.0 754.3
61.2 762.3
65.7 790.6
79.2 828.1
64.2 837.3
72.2 882.3
922 9417
76.2 972.6
92.7 1128.0

DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
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